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Faszination Lichtschiel3en 2022
Ergebnisliste, Stand: 14.05.2022 19:10:32

Ergebnisliste
Nachname
Schmalbach
Busch
Mdaller
Argus
Heuser
Beneke
Thiele
Wagner
Hartl

Rieder
Hellbach
Kaiser
Wietschel
Meier

John
Blankenburg
Zinner

Mann

Ergebnisliste
Nachname
Schwarz
Mdaller
Mdaller
Kindel
Schmalbach
Jacob
Daunke
Sonneschmidt
Hartl

Kauck
Preisinger
Beikert
Hautmann
Weigelt
Bernreuther
Matt
Weidhas
Rose
Endres
Spoerl
Hillenbrand
Obenaus

Lichtgewehr U12

Vorname
Theresa
Hanna
Amelie
Ryan
Ricarda
Mats
Ferdinand
Emma
Jakob
Hanna
Arvid

Ben
Demien
Benedikt
Anton
Lina
Anna-Philina
Marlon

Lichtgewehr U10

Vorname
Xando Hal
Alexander
Lasse
Tabea
Henrike
Lars
Celina
Niels
Fanni
Joshua
Finja
Clemens
Sophia
Odin
Sophia
Lena
Julian
Felix
Lukas
Niclas
Lars
Phillip

Verein

Schutzenverein Crainfeld e\
SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
SV "Linda" Mahring
Herzoglich privilegierte Altsc
KKS Stebbach

BSV Hanigsen

Herzogl. privileg. Altschitze
SV "Linda" Mahring
Tannenzweig Sollbach
Tannenzweig Sollbach
Tesching Schitzenverein Ig
SV "Linda" Mahring

SG Wechmar 1814 e.V.
Tannenzweig Sollbach

SG Wechmar 1814 e.V.

SV Grub am Forst

SV 1893 D Speckbachpelze
Schitzenverein Crainfeld e\

Verein

ASV Tabarz e.V.

SV "Linda" Mahring

KKS KONIGSBACH

BSV Hanigsen
Schutzenverein Crainfeld e\
BSV Hanigsen

BSV Hanigsen

Priv. SG Saalfeld
Tannenzweig Sollbach
Schutzenverein Crainfeld e\
SV "Linda" Mahring

Priv. SG Saalfeld
Schutzengesellschaft Mehlr
SV Grub am Forst

SV Grub am Forst
Schutzengesellschaft Mehlr
SV "Linda" Mahring
Tesching Schiitzenverein Ig
Zeidlerschitzen Feucht
Zeidlerschitzen Feucht
SSV Kronau

Schiitzengilde Dollingen
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386
377
377
366
351
348
344
344
339
338
326
324
322
313
307
302
285
233

Pkt.
378
359
350
350
349
342
332
331
326
316
305
304
304
300
292
287
286
246
222

—

o O O

SchieBerg.
186
189
177
171
161
180
168
144
169
143
152
134
140
123
143
124

90
75

SchieBerg.
178
169
162
162
170
154
137
167
126
138
125
128
116
156
102
131
104
124

60

o O O
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Ergebnisliste
Nachname
Hermann
Greulich
Brandau
Beneke
Lehnert
Lahmann
Gebhard
GielRwein
Mdaller
Lehnert
Kocheise
Hillenbrand

Popp
Matt

Ergebnisliste
Nachname
Weigand
Braunhold
Hammernick
Diertl

Beyer
Mdaller-Albert
Pusback
Jahnke
Keuters
Morgner
Hartl

Pfuhl
Hentschel
Lichotka

Ergebnisliste
Nachname
Weil}

Meier
Rdger
Stotzer
Jahnke
Deetz
Steinhauser
Steege
Barocke

Ergebnisliste

Lichtgewehr U8
Vorname
Jannis
Simon

Luis

Michel

Anna
Tamme
Anton
Jasmin
Anton

Lina
Anna-Sophia
Henry
Leonhard
Linus

Lichtpistole U12
Vorname

Tina

Saskia

Adele
Anna-Katharina
Filipp

Danilo

Finn

Miley

Damian
Lena-Marie
Rocco

Emil

Jeremy

Liam

Lichtpistole U10
Vorname
Liesbeth

Tim

Maris Henriette
Emma

Malte
Maximilian
Marleen
Richard

Paul

Lichtpistole U8

Verein
SV Eitra

SV Walldorf 1930 e.V.
Sudthuringer SVgg

BSV Hanigsen

Schutzengesellschaft Mehlr

BSV Hanigsen

Zeidlerschitzen Feucht
Zeidlerschitzen Feucht

SV "Linda" Mahring
Schutzengesellschaft Mehlr
SV Grinmettstetten

SSV Kronau

Schutzengesellschaft Mehlr
Schutzengesellschaft Mehlr

Verein
Sv Burgstadt

Herzogl. privileg. Altschitze

BSC Erfurt

SV 1893 D Speckbachpelze

SGi Bleckede

SG Neustadt/Orla
SGi Bleckede
SGi Bleckede
SGi Bleckede

SV Burgstadt

SV Burgstadt

SG Kamenz e.V.
SG Kamenz e.V.

Herzogl. privileg. Altschitze

Verein

Forderverein Schiel3sportze

SV Burgstadt

SV Badenstedt e.V,

BSC Erfurt

SGi Bleckede

SGi Bleckede

SG Neustadt/Orla
SG Kamenz e.V.
SV Grub am Forst
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Pkt. SchieBerg.

368 173
354 164
343 143
334 134
332 144
292 110
286 91
274 98
254 70
205 28
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Pkt. SchieBerg.

364 164
355 177
350 162
340 145
333 145
331 141
328 148
327 151
327 143
317 133
305 115
296 110
296 101
0 0

Pkt. SchieBerg.

365 165
354 154
340 150
332 144
330 146
325 145
325 135
313 125
298 103
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Platz Nachname Vorname Verein LV Pkt. SchieBerg.
1 Kilingel Justus SGi Bleckede NW 349 149
2 Balk Jonathan SGi Bleckede NW 283 83
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